KORBEL 5 YEAR STATUS SUMMARY

Stands established in 2013, surveyed in 2017

PLANTED
NO PLANT
REPLANTED LATER

FREE TO GROW
NOT FREE TO GROW

UNDERSTOCKED (<155)
STOCKED
OVERSTOCKED (>400)

UNITS

ACRES

4%
6%

4%
6%

93%
7%

93%
7%

1%
25%
74%

2%
27%
71%

KLAMATH 5 YEAR STATUS SUMMARY

Stands established in 2012, surveyed in 2016

PLANTED
NO PLANT
REPLANTED LATER

FREE TO GROW
NOT FREE TO GROW

UNDERSTOCKED (<155)
STOCKED
OVERSTOCKED (>400)

UNITS

ACRES

0%
27%

0%
29%

93%
7%

94%
6%

0%
76%
24%

0%
76%
24%




